
2024 
Board Meeting Dates 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, May 28 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, July  23, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn  

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, October 222024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 
10:00 am 
Baywood Inn   

red denotes date change from regular schedule




